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Micro Inverter User Manual

This manual contains important instructions for the CTD-600/CTD-700/CTD-800 micro
inverter, which must be read thoroughly before installing or commissioning the deviceread.
For safety reasons, only qualified technicians who have received training or demonstrated
competence should install and maintain this device under the guidance of this document.
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*Note: "600" means 600 W, "700" means 700 W, "800" means 800 W

CTD-600

CTD-700

CTD-800
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The CTD-600/CTD-700/CTD-800 microinverters are designed and tested according to
international safety requirements. But install and operate this Precautions must be taken
when using micro inverters. Installers must read and follow all instructions, precautions in
this installation manual Dos and Warnings.
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“2-in-1 cell microinverter” with ultra-wide DC input operating voltage range(22~60 V) and
low start-up voltage (22 V only).
2-in-1 Micro Inverter CTD-600/CTD-700/CTD-800 is a reliable solution for odd panel
PV systems and offers high CEC weighted efficiency – 92.50% in 2015 (92.70% peak
efficiency).

• The maximum output power can reach 600W/700W/800W.
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AC grid-connected cable (male +AC7-7)

AC handshake cableD
* Note: AC handshake cable is not included in the package and needs to be purchased separately.
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3*4mm2

3*1.5mm2
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Model WVC-600 WVC-700 WVC-800
Common module power (W) Max 2×375W Max 2×435W Max 2×500W

Peak Power MPPT Voltage Range (V)
Start-up voltage (V)

30-60
22

Operating Voltage Range (V) 22-60
Maximum input voltage (V)
Maximum input current (A)

60
2×14
2×16

2×16
2×18

2×18
2×20Maximum input short-circuit current (A)

Maximum backfeed current to array (A) 0

Model WVC-600 WVC-700 WVC-800
Rated output power (VA)
Rated output current (A)

600
2.6A

700
3.1A

800
3.5A

Nominal Output Voltage/Range (V)
Nominal Frequency/Range (Hz)

184-282.9VAC
47.5-51.5Hz

> 0.99 default
0.8 leading...0.8 laggingpower factor

Output current harmonic distortion
Maximum unit per branch

<3%
10Pcs

Overvoltage undervoltage protection
Over-frequency under-frequency protection

Over volt: 282.9V ; Level 1: 184V ; Level 2: 103.5V
Over 51.5Hz ; under 47.5Hz
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Model
Peak Microinverter Efficiency 92.70%

CEC weighted efficiency
Nominal MPPT Efficiency

92.50%

Night power consumption (mW) <50

Model
Ambient temperature range (°C) -20 to+50°C
Storage temperature range (°C)

Dimensions (L×W×H mm)
Weight (kg)

-20 to+50°C

Waterproof level
Cooling method

Degree of pollution

Model
Power Delivery Mode Reverse transmission, load priority

Communication method
Surveillance system

Warranty
Cloud Intelligence

5 Year

Electrical Standard

8.6 Package
Single (packaging)

3.15Kg
342 242 110mm

FCL (6 units)
19.85KgG.W.

size × × 510×350×365mm

CTD-600 CTD-700 CTD-800

CTD-600 CTD-700 CTD-800

CTD-600 CTD-700 CTD-800

CTD-600/CTD-700/CTD-800
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